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	Book
	Author
	20 Questions Written
	Book Blog Completed

	Prairie Evers
	Airgood, E.
	
	

	This Journal Belongs to Ratchet 
	Cavanaugh, N.
	
	

	A Bird on Water Street
	Dulemba, E.
	
	

	The Saturday Boy
	Fleming, D.
	
	

	Absolutely Almost
	Graff, L
	
	

	Prisoner B-3087
	Gratz, A.
	
	

	Hope is a Ferris Wheel
	Herrera, R.
	
	

	The Fourteenth Goldfish
	Holm, J.L.
	
	

	The Mark of the Dragonfly
	Johnson, J.
	
	

	How to Outrun a Crocodile When Your Shoes are Untied
	Keating, J.
	
	

	Upside Down in the Middle of Nowhere
	Lamana, J.T.
	
	

	The Vine Basket
	La Valley, J.
	
	

	A Snicker of Magic
	Lloyd, N.
	
	

	Half a Chance
	Lord, C.
	
	

	Sylo
	MacHale, D.J.
	
	

	The Revolution of Evelyn Serrano
	Manzano, S.
	
	

	Nickel Bay Nick
	Pitchford, D.
	
	

	The Girl from Felony Bay
	Thompson, J.E.
	
	

	Loot: How To Steal a Fortune
	Watson, J.
	
	

	Brown Girl Dreaming
	Woodson, J.
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	































Reading Bowl Practice Schedule 2015-2016

· Tuesday, August 25, 2015
· Tuesday, September 1, 2015
· Tuesday, September 8, 2015
· Tuesday, September 15, 2015
· Tuesday, September  29, 2015
· Tuesday, October 6, 2015 
· Tuesday, October 13, 2015
· Tuesday, October 20, 2015
· Tuesday, October 27, 2015
· Thursday, November 5, 2015
· Tuesday, November 10, 2015 and Thursday, November 12, 2015
· Tuesday, November 17, 2015 and Thursday, November 19, 2015
· Tuesday, December 1, 2015 and Thursday, December 3, 2015
· Tuesday, December 8, 2015 and Thursday, December 10, 2015
· Tuesday, December 15, 2015 and Thursday, December 17, 2015
· Tuesday, January  5, 2016 and Thursday, January 7, 2016
· Tuesday, January 12, 2016 and Thursday, January 14, 2016
· Tuesday, January 19, 2016 and Thursday, January 21, 2016
· Henry County Competition: Saturday, January 23, 2016 (8:00 am - 12:00 pm)
Important Notice:  Dates are subject to change or cancellation.  Advanced notice will be given when possible.
All practices will be held in Room 714 unless otherwise indicated.  All practices are scheduled from 4:15 pm – 5:15 pm unless otherwise indicated.  
